Part#: ML250T-QY Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CONN TERM RECT LUG 6 AWG #3/8
RFQ
Part#: ML2035IP Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IC OSC SINUSOIDAL PROG 8DIP
RFQ
Part#: ML20R0FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 20 OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML2433FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 243K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML2491FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 2.49K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML250-QY Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CONN TERM RECT LUG 6 AWG #3/8
RFQ
Part#: ML2801FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 2.8K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML2210FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 221 OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML22R1FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 22.1 OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML2492FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 24.9K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML2103FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 210K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML2101FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 2.1K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML2323FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 232K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML2673FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 267K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML2490FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 249 OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
Part#: ML2730DM-T Manufacturers: RFMD
Description: IC RF TXRX ISM>1GHZ 40-VFQFN
RFQ
Part#: ML2430-HS1 Manufacturers: FDK America
Description: BATT LITH 3V 100MAH COIN 24.5MM
RFQ
Part#: ML200PS2PG Manufacturers: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description: SENSOR SEALED GAUGE 0-200 PSI
RFQ
Part#: ML200PS1PG Manufacturers: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description: SENSOR SEALED GAUGE 0-200 PSI
RFQ
Part#: ML2212FE-R52 Manufacturers: Ohmite
Description: RES 22.1K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
RFQ
ML2430-CJ1
ML2430-CJ1
Part Number ML2430-CJ1 Manufacturer FDK America
Description BATT LITH 3V 100MAH COIN 24.5MM Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Not applicable / Not applicable
Quantity Available 37458 pcs Data sheet
ML2430 Datasheet
ML2430-CNx Drawing
Category Battery Products Weight 4.1g
Voltage - Rated 3V Termination Style Wire Leads with Connector
Standard Charge Time - Standard Charge Current -
Size / Dimension 0.96" Dia x 0.12" H (24.5mm x 3.0mm) Shipping Info Due to restrictions, only ground shipment is allowed.
Series ML2430 Other Names
167304652
ML2430-CN14-DK
ML2430-CN14-DK-A
ML2430CJ1
SY615
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 24 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Not applicable / Not applicable Discharge Rate 500µA
Detailed Description Coin, 24.5mm 3V Lithium Battery Rechargeable (Secondary) 100mAh Capacity 100mAh
Battery Chemistry Lithium Battery Cell Size Coin, 24.5mm
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all FDK America series electronic components. We have 37458 pieces of FDK America ML2430-CJ1 in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for ML2430-CJ1
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
ML2430-CJ1 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy ML2430-CJ1 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
ML2430-CJ1 Not applicable / Not applicable
FDK America Hong Kong
BATT LITH 3V 100MAH COIN 24.5MM DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
ML2430 Datasheet
ML2430-CNx Drawing
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS